
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Attard  1630.6071

1 J. Hayes  1830.6332

15 S. Rapp  1530.7693

96 A. Gobert  2630.8044

34 M. Barnes  930.8105

157 C. Davies  1931.1416

481 R. Andrews  1131.2487

85 R. Elleby  1931.2628

16 M. Craggill  2231.3139

72 L. Pegram  2231.32910

8 C. Peris  931.42311

13 C. West  1231.50312

213 D. Anthony  1231.55913

55 K. Lacombe  1431.64614

14 S. Crevier  1131.65515

292 K. Marshall  2131.65916

31 G. Carter  1431.79817

464 J. Day  931.80518

67 K. Crozier  832.02619

772 C. Herrmann  1532.07120

261 A. Nelson  2232.10521

369 B. Hall  632.25522

56 T. Meiring  1932.29423

29 B. Long  1632.30424

911 B. Fong  1132.39425

271 S. Breckenridge  1132.43026

120 T. Mcdonald  2032.77127

106 S. Ryan  2532.89628

600 J. Chance III  632.92429

847 K. Carlotta  1132.95230

831 R. Mclendon  633.01231

900 R. Clay  533.20332

811 M. Morgan  1233.20933

418 R. Oliva  533.22934

81 C. Gittere  933.39535

740 C. Rodrigues  633.46936

251 B. Gibbs  233.58137

127 S. Van Hawk  833.82538

64 J. Johnson  2134.21739

276 R. Terando  1034.84640

172 J. Zalusky  735.06541

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  922.6511

1 J. Hayes  1922.6542

12 B. Attard  1522.6733

34 M. Barnes  922.6774

96 A. Gobert  2322.7835

157 C. Davies  2122.7866

16 M. Craggill  1622.8177

72 L. Pegram  2222.9688

481 R. Andrews  2423.0369

85 R. Elleby  1323.13710

13 C. West  1923.16111

8 C. Peris  1523.18312

464 J. Day  823.20913

261 A. Nelson  1723.25314

55 K. Lacombe  1123.27215

292 K. Marshall  2123.33916

31 G. Carter  1223.39617

56 T. Meiring  1923.41118

213 D. Anthony  923.46719

14 S. Crevier  523.54220

369 B. Hall  623.67421

29 B. Long  1623.68722

772 C. Herrmann  2123.77423

847 K. Carlotta  1123.81024

271 S. Breckenridge  1023.84025

67 K. Crozier  823.84226

911 B. Fong  923.86627

81 C. Gittere  824.01228

120 T. Mcdonald  1024.15429

106 S. Ryan  2324.23330

600 J. Chance III  924.36231

900 R. Clay  1824.41132

831 R. Mclendon  924.48833

418 R. Oliva  2224.70734

127 S. Van Hawk  2124.81735

740 C. Rodrigues  824.93736

811 M. Morgan  1025.01637

251 B. Gibbs  225.48438

64 J. Johnson  2025.63439

276 R. Terando  1025.64840

172 J. Zalusky  626.00341

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1234.2071

1 J. Hayes  1934.2252

12 B. Attard  2034.4563

157 C. Davies  1934.4854

34 M. Barnes  1534.5475

15 S. Rapp  1534.5746

85 R. Elleby  1834.6607

16 M. Craggill  2234.8778

481 R. Andrews  1434.9569

72 L. Pegram  2235.06310

8 C. Peris  835.11711

55 K. Lacombe  1135.22212

13 C. West  1635.30913

292 K. Marshall  1735.36714

213 D. Anthony  1435.40215

31 G. Carter  1235.46816

772 C. Herrmann  1135.52617

14 S. Crevier  435.58318

261 A. Nelson  335.59519

464 J. Day  935.60320

56 T. Meiring  1835.80221

271 S. Breckenridge  1035.96522

29 B. Long  2336.12123

369 B. Hall  536.14424

911 B. Fong  436.23025

67 K. Crozier  836.34326

120 T. Mcdonald  1836.38727

847 K. Carlotta  1136.55428

81 C. Gittere  1836.57429

600 J. Chance III  736.74830

831 R. Mclendon  736.86031

900 R. Clay  1836.88832

106 S. Ryan  336.94133

418 R. Oliva  1136.97734

127 S. Van Hawk  937.02335

740 C. Rodrigues  637.29936

811 M. Morgan  937.32037

251 B. Gibbs  237.36038

64 J. Johnson  1438.19239

172 J. Zalusky  738.81640

276 R. Terando  1139.23741
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